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Exclude Tally

38711

38982

37591

38975

36859

38861

37880

39589

37830

38979

38884

38912

37373

Class

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

CB66

Iwave

IEiEE
SailNo Club
Shortname
124 HaSS
164 Hellerup
Sejlklub
168 STSS
163 Hellerup
Sejlklub
165 Hellerup
Sejlklub
152 Hellerup
Sejlklub
107 Hellerup
Sejlklub
162 Hellerup
88 KDSS
151 Hellerup
Sejlklub
45 SSVA
51 Lysekils
Segelséllskap
Gullmarn
147 SSAV

HelmName

Christoffer
Hellekant

Michael
Casparij

Christer
Sorvik

Tomas
Kriger
Andersen

Jesper
Arentoft

Jakob
Bejstrup
Hansen

Per Baatrup

Andreas
Christensen

Jonas
Nyqvist
Jan
Schliter

Goran
Johnsson

Bo
Callenberg

Daniel Back

Results are provisional as of 13:19 on September 1, 2024

Sailwave results for CB66 SM at Marstrand 2024

CB66 SM

Marstrand

Overall

Sailed: 16, Discards: 4, To count: 12, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName NewRating Nat

Carl

Johansson,

Anders
Hellekant

file:///C:/Users/MSS/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7687.htm

SWE

DEN

SWE

DEN

SWE

DEN

DEN

DEN

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

SWE

CrewSex R1
Male 1.0
Male 20
Male 3.0
Male 6.0
Male 5.0
Male 8.0
Male 4.0
Male (11.0)
Male 9.0
Male (12.0)
Male 10.0
Male 7.0
Male (13.0)

R2

(2.0)

3.0

4.0

6.0

(9.0)

(8.0)

7.0

5.0

(12.0)

(13.0)

11.0

R3 R4
20 20
10 (3.0)
(6.0) 1.0
30 40
40 (7.0
70 80
60 6.0
(9.0) 50

(12.0) (11.0)

(10.0) 10.0

8.0 12.0

(13.0) 9.0

1.0 (13.0)

R5

20

1.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

(11.0)

(8.0)

(9.0)

5.0

7.0

(13.0)

12.0

10.0

R6

20

3.0

1.0

(8.0)

5.0

7.0

6.0

4.0

(11.0)

10.0

(13.0)

12.0

9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.33.00

www.sailwave.com

R7

(14.0
UFD)

1.0

(7.0)

2.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

10.0

6.0

8.0

1.0

R8

1.0

2.0

4.0

(14.0
UFD)

5.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

1.0

12.0

R9  R10
10 20
20 10
(10.0) (5.0)
40 30
50 40
30 (10.0)
70 80
80 70
60 90
90 60
(13.0) 11.0
10 (13.0)
120 12,0

R11  R12
20 10
10 (6.0)
50 3.0
40 20
(8.0) 4.0
30 50
60  (11.0)
(11.0) 8.0
70 70
100 9.0
90  10.0

(13.0) (13.0)

120 120

R13

(3.0)

(4.0)

(8.0)

2.0

(7.0)

5.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

13.0

12.0

|sai

R14

(8.0)

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(9.0)

6.0

7.0

(12.0)

1.0

10.0

(13.0)

R15

1.0

2.0

4.0

(11.0)

6.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

(12.0)

8.0

13.0

10.0

9.0

R16

2.0

5.0

(11.0)

3.0

4.0

(9.0)

7.0

10.0

6.0

12.0

8.0

(13.0)

Iwave

CarriedFwd Penalties

Total

34.0

47.0

65.0

82.0

88.0

100.0

104.0

116.0

137.0

146.0

177.0

178.0

184.0

Nett

18.0

20.0

37.0

45.0

52.0

61.0

68.0

76.0

91.0

100.0

125.0

126.0

132.0
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